Lake Shore Caté

Lunch Menu

Served Monday - Saturday 11 AM - 4 PM

Mozzarella Sticks

Golden outside, served with Marinara
Sauce

Chicken Tenders

Fried tender pieces of chicken,
served with Honey Mustard or BBQ
Sauce

Buffalo Wings

Six zesty HOT chicken wings served
with Blue Cheese or Ranch Dressing
Fried Calamari Rings

Served with Marinara Sauce

Onion Rings

Golden fried, served with Marinara
Sauce

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

6.50

Appetizers

Fried Mushrooms

Battered and deep-fried, served with
our special sauce
Potato Skins

Filled with melted cheddar cheese
and bacon, with sour cream on the
side

Spring Rolls

Three vegetable spring rolls with
Sweet and Sour Sauce

Nachos

Tortilla chips with melted cheddar
Seasoned “T'wister” Fries
French Fries

Soup du Jour*

Lunch Buffet- - 13.95
Soup and Salad Bar* - 9.95

Salads

Fruit Fantasy

A delicious array of seasonal fruits
Julienne Salad

An almost endless bowlful of mixed
greens tossed with garden vegetables,
topped off with strips of ham, turkey
and cheese, along with hard-boiled
egg slices and tomato wedges

Stuffed Garden Tomato
Your choice of chicken salad or tuna
salad

House Tossed Salad

8.95

8.95

8.95

4.50

Caesar Salad

Fresh Romaine lettuce topped with
croutons and our very own Caesar
dressing

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
Fresh Romaine lettuce topped with
grilled chicken breast, croutons and
our very own Caesar dressing

Blackened Salmon Caesar Salad

Fresh Romaine lettuce topped with
blackened salmon fillet, croutons and
our very own Caesar dressing

18% gratuity added for groups of 5 (five) or more
*Prices are per person, no sharing allowed

7.25

7.50

7.25

7.50

4.95
3.95
4.50

7.25

9.50

15.95



Lake Shore Caté

Sandwiches

Served with lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, and French fries or chips

Build Your Own Sandwich 9.95
Pick your meat, name your bread, add your cheese.
Meats Breads Cheeses
Roast Beef White American
Corned Beef Wheat Swiss
Ham Rye Mozzarella
Turkey Croissant Cheddar
Chicken Breast  Sesame Bun
Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad Add extra meat for $5.00

Lake Shore Burger Works 9.95

Ve Ib. lean ground beef with your choice of American,
Swiss, Mozzarella or Cheddar cheese, bacon, grilled
onions and mushrooms

Vegetarian Burger 9.50

With your choice of American, Swiss, Mozzarella or
Cheddar cheese, grilled onions and mushrooms

Soup and Sandwich Special 11.95

A sandwich of your choice with our Soup du Jour”

Entrées

Lake Shore Reuben 9.95

Hot corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss
cheese and Thousand Island dressing
on rye bread

Turkey Club 9.95

Turkey, bacon, lettuce and tomato on
white or wheat bread

Tuna Melt

Tuna, grilled with American cheese,
served on rye bread

Patty Melt 9.95
8 oz. of lean ground beef, melted Swiss
cheese with grilled onions, grilled on rye
bread

9.95

Grilled Cheese 7.25
Choose from American, Swiss,
Mozzarella or Cheddar cheese;

white, wheat or rye bread

BLT 7.25

Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato on white,
wheat or rye bread

Available Monday - Saturday 11 AM - 4 PM only

Served with soup and salad bar*, vegetable of
the day, and choice of French fries or rice

Pasta dishes served with
unlimited soup and salad bar*

Blackened Catfish Filet 13.95 Pasta Primavera 11.95
Fried Catfish Filet 13.95 Pasta Primavera with Chicken 12.95
Blackened Chicken Breast 12.95 Fettuccine Alfredo with Chicken  12.95
Lemon Pepper Chicken Breast 12.95
Beverages and Desserts

Coffee or Decaf 2.95 Chocolate Cake 5.95 Apple Pie 4.50
Hot or Iced Tea 2.95 Brownie Sundae 5.95 - A La Mode 6.00
Pink Lemonade 2.95 Cheesecake 5.25 Ice Cream 2.95
Soft Drink 2.95 Carrot Cake 5.25 Sherbet 2.95
Juice 2.95 Pecan Pie 4.50

18% gratuity added for groups of 5 (five) or more
*Prices are per person, no sharing allowed



