Lake Shore Café

Lunch Menu

Served Monday - Saturday 11 AM - 4 PM

Appetizers

Mozzarella Sticks	7.95	Fried Mushrooms	7.25
Golden outside, served with Marinara		Battered and deep-fried, served with	
Sauce		our special sauce	
Chicken Tenders	7.95	Potato Skins	7.5 0
Fried tender pieces of chicken,		Filled with melted cheddar cheese	
served with Honey Mustard or BBQ		and bacon, with sour cream on the	
Sauce		side	
Buffalo Wings	7.95	Spring Rolls	7.25
Six zesty HOT chicken wings served		Three vegetable spring rolls with	
with Blue Cheese or Ranch Dressing		Sweet and Sour Sauce	
Fried Calamari Rings	7.95	Nachos	7.50
Served with Marinara Sauce		Tortilla chips with melted cheddar	
Onion Rings	6.50	Seasoned "Twister" Fries	4.95
Golden fried, served with Marinara		French Fries	3.95
Sauce		Soup du Jour*	4.50

Lunch Buffet* - 13.95 Soup and Salad Bar* - 9.95

Salads

Fruit Fantasy	8.95	Caesar Salad	7.2 5
A delicious array of seasonal fruits		Fresh Romaine lettuce topped with	
Julienne Salad	8.95	croutons and our very own Caesar	
An almost endless bowlful of mixed		dressing	
greens tossed with garden vegetables,		Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad	9.50
topped off with strips of ham, turkey		Fresh Romaine lettuce topped with	
and cheese, along with hard-boiled		grilled chicken breast, croutons and	
egg slices and tomato wedges		our very own Caesar dressing	
Stuffed Garden Tomato	8.95	Blackened Salmon Caesar Salad	15.95
Your choice of chicken salad or tuna		Fresh Romaine lettuce topped with	
salad		blackened salmon fillet, croutons and	
House Tossed Salad	4.50	our very own Caesar dressing	

Lake Shore Café

Sandwiches

Served with lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, and French fries or chips

50.	rved with fettitee	, tomato, omon, pre	are, arra r remen	ines of emps		
Build Your Own Sandwich 9.95			Lake Shor	e Reuben	9.95	
Pick your meat, r	name your bread	, add your cheese.	Hot corned	beef, sauerkraut, Swis	S	
Meats Breads Cheeses				cheese and Thousand Island dressing		
Roast Beef	White	American	on rye bread			
Corned Beef	Wheat	Swiss	Turkey Cl	ub	9.95	
Ham	Rye	Mozzarella	•	on, lettuce and tomate	o on	
Turkey	Croissant	Cheddar	white or who	eat bread		
Chicken Breast	Sesame Bun		Tuna Mel	t	9.95	
Chicken Salad			Tuna, grilled	d with American chees	se,	
Tuna Salad	Add extra meat for \$	3.00	served on ry	ve bread		
Lake Shore Bu	rger Works	9.95	Patty Melt		9.95	
½ lb. lean ground	½ lb. lean ground beef with your choice of American,			8 oz. of lean ground beef, melted Swiss		
Swiss, Mozzarella or Cheddar cheese, bacon, grilled			cheese with	cheese with grilled onions, grilled on rye		
onions and mushr	rooms		bread			
Vegetarian Burg	ger	9.50	Grilled Ch	neese	7.25	
With your choice	of American, Sw	viss, Mozzarella or		Choose from American, Swiss,		
Cheddar cheese, g	Cheddar cheese, grilled onions and mushrooms			Mozzarella or Cheddar cheese;		
				t or rye bread		
Soup and Sand	wich Special	11.95	\mathbf{BLT}		7.25	
A sandwich of you	ır choice with ou	r Soup du Jour*		uce and Tomato on w	hite,	
		T	wheat or rye	e bread		
		Entrée				
		Monday - Saturday		•		
Served with soup and salad bar*, vegetable of		Pasta dishes served with				
the day, and cho	oice of French fri	es or rice	unlimited	soup and salad bar*		
Blackened Catf	ish Filet	13.95 P a	sta Primavera	a	11.95	
Fried Catfish Fi	let	13.95 Pa	sta Primavera	a with Chicken	12.95	
Blackened Chic	cken Breast	12.95 $\mathbf{F}\epsilon$	ttuccine Alfre	edo with Chicken	12.95	
Lemon Pepper						
11	_	_	Doggosta			
	De	everages and	Desserts			
Coffee or Decaf	2.95	Chocolate Cak	e 5.95	Apple Pie	4.50	
Hot or Iced Tea	2.95	Brownie Sunda	e 5.95	- A La Mode	6.00	
Pink Lemonade	0.07	O1 1	r 0r	T ()	0.05	
I lik Lemonate	2.95	Cheesecake	5.25	Ice Cream	2.95	

4.50

Pecan Pie

2.95

Juice